

CR Rev No. 175/2025
GEETANJALI ARORA Vs. STATE AND ORS
PS (Mukherji Nagar)

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Bimlesh Kumar, Shikha and Sh. Himanshu, Ld.
Counsels for the revisionist alongwith revisionist in
person.

Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Further arguments heard with respect to limitation on
behalf of the revisionist. He also filed one judgments.

Put up for clarification / order on limitation on
30.03.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
16.03.2026