

CR Rev No. 175/2025
GEETANJALI ARORA Vs. STATE AND ORS
PS (Mukherji Nagar)

30.03.2026

Present: Sh. Himanshu, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist .
Sh. J.S. Malik, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.

Clarifications sought.

Put up for orders on 04.04.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
30.03.2026